
Human Rights Commission 

City Hall Closures

City Hall   123 Washington Street #5    Columbus, Indiana 47201    humanrights@columbus.in.gov 

Phone:  812-376-2532    Fax:  812-375-2752    TDD:  812-375-2720 

2016 Meeting Dates
Last Wednesday of the month (unless otherwise indicated) 

Commission Meetings: 4:30PM in Council Chambers
Executive Committee Meetings: 3:45PM in CHRC Conference Room

January 27* 

February 24 

March 30* 

April 27 

May 25* 

June 29 

July 27* 

August 31 

September 28* 

October 26 

November 30 

December 28* 

*Denotes Executive Committee Meeting

New Year's Day
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Good Friday (1/2 day)
Primary Election Day
Memorial Day
Independence Day

Friday, January 1 .............. 
Monday, January 18 ........... 
Friday, March 25 ................
Tuesday, May 3 ...................
Monday, May 30 .................
Monday, July 4 ....................
Monday, September 5 ....... Labor Day 

General Election Day
Veteran's Day
Thanksgiving Day
Thanksgiving Obs.
Christmas Eve
Christmas Obs.
New Year's Eve

Tuesday, November 8 ....................
Friday, November 11 .....................
Thursday, November 24 ................
Friday, November 25 .....................
Friday, December 23 ......................
Monday, December 26 ..................
Friday, December 30 ......................
Monday, January 2, 2017 ............... New Year's Obs. 
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